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19" Equipment Shelf, Depth-Adjustable

Data Solutions

Schroff 19" equipment shelf with 10 Kg lead capacity helps
rack managers assimilate critical equipment into the
cabinet.
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CERTIFICATIONS

RSHS

COMPLIANT

FEATURES

Depth adjustable in 25 mm grid increments, forward protrusion min. 26 mm
Installation height 2 U

Static load-carrying capacity 15 kg

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Type:  Shelf

Material: Steel
Table 1/2
Catalo Package
& Width Depth g Color Color Code Finish
Number Quantity
20118-786

430mm 250mm 1 Black Grey RAL 7021 Powder Coated


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc20118-786

CatalogNumber Width

20118-787

430mm
20118-788

430mm
20118-789

430mm
20118-790

430mm
20118-791

430mm

Catalog Number

20118-786

20118-787

20118-788

20118-789

20118-790

20118-791

WARNING

Depth

300mm

400mm

250mm

300mm

400mm

Package
Quantity

Table

Color

Black Grey

Black Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

Light Grey

2/2

Type

Equipment Shelf

Equipment Shelf

Equipment Shelf

Equipment Shelf

Equipment Shelf

Equipment Shelf

Color Code

RAL 7021

RAL 7021

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

RAL 7035

Finish

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

Powder Coated

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

nVent.com

2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc20118-787
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc20118-788
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc20118-789
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc20118-790
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc20118-791
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc20118-786
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc20118-787
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc20118-788
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc20118-789
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc20118-790
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-jm/data-solutions/products/enc20118-791
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